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The menu of Chef B's from Valley Stream includes 35 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $23.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Susan J likes about Chef B's:
Amazing customer service! | highly recommend supporting this business. As a first time customer Peggy was
very helpful with placing our order. | felt confident our food would exceed our expectations and it did! We ordered
the oxtail meal and shrimp doubles. If you're looking to get a drink | recommend the sorrel drink. Everything was
well seasoned and made fresh to order. thank you so much Chef Bs for making us feel... read more. The diner is
accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. The Chef B's from Valley
Stream provides various tasty seafood dishes, and you can enjoy here fine American meals like Burger or
Barbecue. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, Chef B's does not disappoint with its good selection of
desserts, Especially flavorful juices are very popular among the guests.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/valley-stream/chef-bs/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/susan-j-store2933
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/valley-stream/chef-bs/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Chef B's Menu

Side Orders

CHICKEN DOUBLES

Vegetables

CURRY BROCCOLI

Meals

CHICKPEAS MEAL

Meal Bowls

MIXED VEGETABLES MEAL

Pickied for You
CHICKEN ROTI

Main Eats

CURRY GOAT

Taza Speciality
OKRA MEAL
Vegetarian Rotis
ROTI POTATO

$25.0

$21.0

$21.0

$21.0

$16.0

$30.0

$21.0

$18.0

Customize Order and Special

Instructions.

CUSTOMIZE SPECIAL
INSTRUCTION FEE

Ingredients Used
MANGO
PASSION FRUIT

$20.0

$15.0
$15.0

CURRY SHRIMP DOUBLES

CURRY BROCCOLI DOUBLES
CABBAGE DOUBLES

CHICKPEAS POTATOES MEAL
CHICKPEAS POTATO ROTI

PARATHA BUSSUP ROTI SKIN
BS CLASSIC DOUBLES

$35.0
$21.0
$10.0

$18.0
$21.0
$15.0
$16.0

Vegan | Vegetarian Platters

SWEET CORN PLATTER
PUMPKIN MEAL
POTATOES MEAL
CURRY BROCCOLI MEAL
SPINACH MEAL
CABBAGE MEAL

foti

JERK SALMON ROTI
CABBAGE ROTI
CHICKPEAS ROTI

OXTAIL ROTI

ULTIMATE VEGGIE ROTI
TRINI CALLALOO ROTI
MIXED VEGETABLES ROTI
PAN-SEARED SHRIMP ROTI
JERK SHRIMP ROTI
GRILLED SALMON ROTI.
CURRY SHRIMP ROTI

$18.0
$21.0
$18.0
$21.0
$18.0
$21.0

$40.0
$21.0
$21.0
$40.0
$40.0
$25.0
$21.0
$45.0
$35.0
$35.0
$35.0
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