



## Chef B's Menu

https://menulist.menu 124 N Central Ave, Valley Stream, United States +15162182663,+15168817722,+16314289944 https://www.ChefBsCaribbeanFood.com

The **menu of Chef B's** from Valley Stream includes 35 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost about \$23.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Susan J</u> likes about Chef B's: Amazing customer service! I highly recommend supporting this business. As a first time customer Peggy was very helpful with placing our order. I felt confident our food would exceed our expectations and it did! We ordered the oxtail meal and shrimp doubles. If you're looking to get a drink I recommend the sorrel drink. Everything was well seasoned and made fresh to order. thank you so much Chef Bs for making us feel... <u>read more</u>. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities. The Chef B's from Valley Stream provides various tasty seafood dishes, and you can enjoy here fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. If you'd like something dessert to finish off, Chef B's does not disappoint with its good <u>selection of desserts</u>, Especially flavorful juices are very popular among the guests.

## Chef B's Menu



Side Orders		DOUBLES		
CHICKEN DOUBLES	\$25.0	CURRY SHRIMP DOUBLES	\$35.0	
		CURRY BROCCOLI DOUBLES	\$21.0	
Vegetables		CABBAGE DOUBLES	\$10.0	
CURRY BROCCOLI	\$21.0			
		Popular Items		
Meals		CHICKPEAS POTATOES MEAL	\$18.0	
CHICKPEAS MEAL	\$21.0	CHICKPEAS POTATO ROTI	\$21.0	
		PARATHA BUSSUP ROTI SKIN	\$15.0	
Meal Bowls		BS CLASSIC DOUBLES	\$16.0	
MIXED VEGETABLES MEAL	\$21.0			
<b>0.</b> 1 10 4/		Vegan / Vegetarian Pla	tters	
Picked for You		SWEET CORN PLATTER	\$18.0	
CHICKEN ROTI	\$16.0	PUMPKIN MEAL	\$21.0	
		POTATOES MEAL	\$18.0	
Main Eats		<b>CURRY BROCCOLI MEAL</b>	\$21.0	
CURRY GOAT	\$30.0	SPINACH MEAL	\$18.0	
		CABBAGE MEAL	\$21.0	
Taza Speciality				
OKRA MEAL	\$21.0	Roti		
		JERK SALMON ROTI	\$40.0	
Vegetarian Rotis		CABBAGE ROTI	\$21.0	
ROTI POTATO	\$18.0	CHICKPEAS ROTI	\$21.0	
		OXTAIL ROTI	\$40.0	
Customize Order and S	pecial	ULTIMATE VEGGIE ROTI	\$40.0	
Instructions.		TRINI CALLALOO ROTI	\$25.0	
CUSTOMIZE SPECIAL INSTRUCTION FEE	\$20.0	MIXED VEGETABLES ROTI	\$21.0	
		PAN-SEARED SHRIMP ROTI	\$45.0	
Inanodiants (II.ad		JERK SHRIMP ROTI	\$35.0	
Ingredients Used		GRILLED SALMON ROTI.	\$35.0	
MANGO	\$15.0	CURRY SHRIMP ROTI	\$35.0	
PASSION FRUIT	\$15.0			

## Chef B's Menu



Chef B's

124 N Central Ave, Valley Stream, United States **Opening Hours:** Saturday 17:00-19:35

Made with menulist.menu